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NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 NilesWest 26.90 19.70 24.40 26.90 2450 2550 147.90

2 Maine East 20.40 1290 20.20 820 13.60 560  80.90

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE Varsity POMMEL HORSE
1 Nileswest  Elan Atar 9.20 1 Nileswest  Brian Lieo 7.50
2 Nileswest ~ Brian Lieo 9.00 2 Nileswest  Elan Atar 7.00
3 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner 8.70 3 Nileswest  Ricky Zheng 5.20
4 MaineEast Joey Dadivas 7.30 4 MaineEast  Alexus Bonilla 4.60
5 Nileswest  Ricky Zheng 7.20 5 MaineEast Joey Dadivas 4.20
6 MaineEast Aaron Ngo 6.90 6 MaineEast Aaron Ngo 4.10
7 Nileswest Maurice Bugara 6.60 7 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner  3.50
8 MaineEast Sebastian Hernandez = 6.20 8 nNileswest Nicholas Urban = 2.50
NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity STILL RINGS Varsity VAULT Varsity PARALLEL BARS
1 Nileswest  Elan Atar 8.30 1 Nileswest ~ Brian Lieo 9.20 1 Nileswest  Brian Lieo 8.50
2 Nileswest  Jack Nguyen 8.10 2 Nileswest ~ Patrick Greiner  9.10 2 Nileswest  Elan Atar 8.30
3 Nileswest ~ Brian Lieo 8.00 3 Nileswest Jack Nguyen 8.60 3 Nileswest Maurice Bugara 7.70
4 Maineast Joey Dadivas 7.70 4 MaineEast ~ Aaron Ngo 8.20 4 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner  7.20
5 MaineEast Aaron Ngo 7.60 5 Nileswest ~Maurice Bugara 7.30 5 MaineEast Joey Dadivas 6.90
6 Nileswest Sage Hutter 7.20 6 Nileswest  Elan Atar 7.10 6 MaineEast Aaron Ngo 6.70
7 Nieswest  Patrick Greiner = 5.60 7 Nieswest Jack Nguyen 6.60

8 MaineEast Alexus Bonilla 4.90

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Nileswest Jack Nguyen 8.70 1 Nieswest  Brian Lieo 50.60
2T Nileswest  Elan Atar 8.40 2 Nileswest  Elan Atar 48.30
2T Nileswest  Brian Lieo 8.40 3 Nileswest  Patrick Greiner = 40.70
4 Nileswest — Patrick Greiner  6.60 4 MaineEast  Aaron Ngo 39.10
5 MaineEast  Aaron Ngo 5.60

6 Nileswest Maurice Bugara 5.10
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NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX

PH

1 NilesWest 21.50 11.30

2 Maine East

19.30 9.70

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Niles West

Maine East

Niles West

Niles West

Maine East

Niles West

Niles West

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Aidan Alvarado
Elijah Black

Alex Gandeza
Elion Luu
Anthony Palguachi
Hector Gutierrez
Sinan Hashim
Kingston Henry
Raymond Noffz
Matt Marquez

8.00
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.00
6.00
4.30

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV STILL RINGS

Maine East

Niles West

Maine East

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Maine East

Niles West

Raymond Noffz
Elion Luu
Damian Watkins
Izaiah Ordonez
Derrick Ou

Matt Aichholzer
Elijah Black
Sinan Hashim
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6.10
6.00
5.70
5.70
5.20
3.90
3.20
3.00

SR \% PB HB
16.90 21.40 1750 17.90 106.50
15.00 19.50 13.90 13.00 90.40

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV POMMEL HORSE

Anthony Palguachi = 4.20

Maine East

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Maine East

Niles West

Maine East

Maine East

Niles West

Robbie Calalay
Ethan Ko

Kishan Bharwad
Kingston Henry
Izaiah Ordonez
Elijah Black
Raymond Noffz
Joseph Uruchima

4.10
3.70
3.50
3.00
2.90
2.50
2.20
2.00
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Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Maine East

Niles West

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Maine East

Niles West

JV VAULT

Aidan Alvarado
Elion Luu

Alex Gandeza
Kingston Henry
Derrick Ou

Elijah Black
Brandon Sin
Anthony Palguachi
Raymond Noffz
Hector Gutierrez

7.30
7.20
6.90
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.10
4.50

PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

5T

5T

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019

JV PARALLEL BARS

Niles West

Niles West

Niles West

Maine East

Maine East

Niles West

Maine East

Maine East

Niles West

Aidan Alvarado
Elion Luu

Derrick Ou

Elijah Black
Raymond Noffz
Izaiah Ordonez
Anthony Palguachi
Kingston Henry
Philip Saba

6.60
5.60
5.30
5.10
4.90
4.90
3.90
3.80
1.90

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Niles West
Niles West
Niles West
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Niles West

Niles West

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JVALL AROUND

Raymond Noffz = 30.60

1 Maine East

2 Maine East
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Elijah Black

27.60

Elion Luu
Derrick Ou

Matt Aichholzer
Raymond Noffz
Damian Watkins
Elijah Black
Izaiah Ordonez
Gavin Swoik

6.30
6.20
5.40
5.30
4.40
3.30
3.20
1.00
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NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Freshman TEAM TOTALS Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE
FX PH SR v PB HB 1 Nileswest  Bryan Tran 4.80

2 Niles West Abir Atar 3.20

1 NilesWest 11.10 8.50 10.70 17.10 9.10 9.50
66.00 3 Nileswest Moises Quizhpi 3.10

IS

2 MaineEast 530 350 510 970 580 570 35.10 Nileswest  Andy Benstead  3.00

5 Nileswest David Bodansky = 2.70
6 MaineEast ~Aayan Hussain 2.20
7 MaineEast James Righi 2.00
8 MaineEast Vincent Macam 1.10

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019

Freshman POMMEL HORSE Freshman STILL RINGS
1 Nileswest Michael Jamero = 3.70 1 Nileswest David Bodansky 3.80
2 nileswest Andy Benstead = 2.50 2 Nileswest ~Keene Huynh 3.60
3 Nileswest Adeel Abbas 2.30 3 Nileswest  Abir Atar 3.30
4 Nileswest  Abir Atar 1.80 4 Nieswest ~Andy Benstead = 2.70
5T MaineEast Aayan Hussain  1.30 5 MaineEast James Righi 2.10
5T Nileswest ~ Keene Huynh 1.30 6 Nileswest Brendon Ly 2.00
7 MaineEast Vincent Macam  1.20 7 MaineEast  Vincent Macam  1.70
8 MaineEast James Righi 1.00 8 MaineEast Aayan Hussain 1.30

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Freshman VAULT Freshman PARALLEL BARS
1T Nileswest  Adeel Abbas 5.80 1 Nileswest  David Bodansky = 3.30
1T Nileswest ~ Andy Benstead 5.80 2 Nileswest  Abir Atar 3.10
3 Nileswest  Connor Kalajdzic = 5.50 3 Nieswest Keene Huynh 2.70
4 nileswest  David Bodansky  5.10 4 Nieswest ~Andy Benstead = 2.60
5 MaineEast Aayan Hussain 5.00 5 MaineEast Aayan Hussain  2.40
6 MaineEast James Righi 4.70 6 Nileswest Brendon Ly 2.30
7 Nileswest Moises Quizhpi 4.30 7 Maineast James Righi 2.10

8 MaineEast Vincent Macam 1.30

NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019 NW v ME — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Nileswest  Abir Atar 4.00 1 Nileswest Andy Benstead = 19.00
2 MaineEast ~ Aayan Hussain 3.40 2 Mainefast Aayan Hussain  15.60
3 nNileswest  Adeel Abbas 3.10 3 Mainekast James Righi 14.20

4T Nileswest  Andy Benstead 2.40
41 nNileswest  David Bodansky = 2.40
6 MaineEast James Righi 2.30
7 Nileswest — Caleb Kao 2.20
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